# L17000246876

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
. (City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
<u> </u>				
(Business Entity Name)				
•				
(Document Number)				
( 1				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer				
-				
i 				

Office Use Only



800429193918

FILED
2024 HAY -6 AH 9: 16

LLAHASSEE FLORI

RECRIVED

AC

### Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

#### 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 05/06/2024	_		⇔WALK IN⊶		
ENTITY NAME THRIVE COLLECTIVE, LLC					
DOCUMENT NUMBER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	**PLEASE FILE TI	HE ATTACHED AND RETURN**			
xxxxxxxx	Plain Copy				
	Certified Copy				
	Certificate of Status				
	**PLEASE OBTAIN THE P Certified Copy of Art Certificate of Good St		7/**		
		NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION**	<del></del>		
COUNTRY OF DESTIN NUMBER OF CERTIFIC					
THE TOTAL OF THE T	<u></u>				
TOTAL OWED \$25		ACCOUNT #: I2016	0000072		
		5. R F/	H		
Please call Tina at	the above number for	any issues or concerns. Thank			

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	THRIVE COLLECTIVE, LLC			
(Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The end	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	tted for filing.		
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
	Meegan T. Motisi			
	(Nar	ne of Person)		
	(Fir	ın/Company)		
	One Town Center Rd., Ste 300			
		Address)		
	Boca Raton, FL 33486			
	(City/Sta	ate and Zip Code)		
For furt	ther information concerning this matter, please call	:		
Meegan T. Motisi		561 300-6263		
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed	d is a check for the following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Mailing Address:	Street Address:		
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
	P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FILED

1. The name of a limited liability company is THRIVE COLLECTIVE, LLC	2024 MAY -6 AH 9: 16
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 12/01/2017	and assigned
document number L17000246876	
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effect (effective date cannot be prior to or more Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a listed as the document's effective date on the Department of	pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back co	liability company's dissolution pursuant to section ver letter).
Business dissolved.	, and the second se
5. If there are no manhara puter the name and address of	Sthe person appointed to using up the groupsure's
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of activities and affairs:	the person appointed to wind up the company's
<del></del>	
<ol> <li>Signature of an authorized person or if there are no meabove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:</li> </ol>	mbers, the signature of the person appointed and liste
Lange Solonick	Sara Selznick
Signature	Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00